Zona de Caca Municipal de S. Cristovdo — Processo N24415

Resultados do sorteio efectuado dia 26-07-2025

Caca de Salto — Candidatos do tipo A

Nome

05/10

12/10

19/10

26/10

02/11

09/11

16/11

Carlos Carvalho

Leonel Murteira

>

Vicente Maltez

Alexandre Candeias

Avelino Vagarinho

Rui Ribeiro

Jorge Inocéncio




